Item No. Description Finish Tube
Diameter CTC Height
  PHIX-U19150BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 150mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19150BF-32   INOX 19mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 150mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19225BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 225mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19225BF-32   INOX 19mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 225mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19300BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 300mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19300BF-32   INOX 19mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 300mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19425BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 425mm 79mm
  PHIX-U19425BF-32   INOX 19mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 425mm 79mm
  PHIX-U19600BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 600mm 79mm
  PHIX-U19600BF-32   INOX 19mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 600mm 79mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube
Diameter CTC Height
  PHIX-U19150BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 150mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19150BB-32   INOX 19mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 150mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19225BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 225mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19225BB-32   INOX 19mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 225mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19300BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 300mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19300BB-32   INOX 19mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 300mm 65mm
  PHIX-U19425BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 425mm 79mm
  PHIX-U19425BB-32   INOX 19mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 425mm 79mm
  PHIX-U19600BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 19mm 600mm 79mm
  PHIX-U19600BB-32   INOX 19mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 19mm 600mm 79mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube
Diameter CTC Height
  PHIX-U22150BF-32D   INOX 22mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 150mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22150BF-32   INOX 22mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 150mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22225BF-32D   INOX 22mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 225mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22225BF-32   INOX 22mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 225mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22300BF-32D   INOX 22mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 300mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22300BF-32   INOX 22mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 300mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22425BF-32D   INOX 22mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 425mm 82mm
  PHIX-U22425BF-32   INOX 22mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 425mm 82mm
  PHIX-U22600BF-32D   INOX 22mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 600mm 82mm
  PHIX-U22600BF-32   INOX 22mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Bolt Through Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 600mm 82mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube
Diameter CTC Height
  PHIX-U22150BB-32D   INOX 22mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 150mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22150BB-32   INOX 22mm x 150mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 150mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22225BB-32D   INOX 22mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 225mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22225BB-32   INOX 22mm x 225mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 225mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22300BB-32D   INOX 22mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 300mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22300BB-32   INOX 22mm x 300mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 300mm 68mm
  PHIX-U22425BB-32D   INOX 22mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 425mm 82mm
  PHIX-U22425BB-32   INOX 22mm x 425mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 425mm 82mm
  PHIX-U22600BB-32D   INOX 22mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Satin /
US32D 22mm 600mm 82mm
  PHIX-U22600BB-32   INOX 22mm x 600mm U-Shape Pull Handle with Back to Back Fixing Polished /
US32 22mm 600mm 82mm
53 6
Item No. Description Finish Rose Diameter Rose Height
   PHIX-U19RPK-32D   INOX 19mm U-Shape Concealed Rose Fixing Packing 1 pair Satin / US32D 53mm 6mm
   PHIX-U19RPK-32   INOX 19mm U-Shape Concealed Rose Fixing Packing 1 pair Satin / US32 53mm 6mm
   PHIX-U22RPK-32D   INOX 22mm U-Shape Concealed Rose Fixing Packing 1 pair Satin / US32D 53mm 6mm
   PHIX-U22RPK-32   INOX 22mm U-Shape Concealed Rose Fixing Packing 1 pair Satin / US32 53mm 6mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube
Diameter CTC Height Projection Degree
  PHIX-T19300BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 300mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 19mm 300mm 59mm - 90
  PHIX-T19400BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 400mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 19mm 400mm 59mm - 90
  PHIX-T19500BF-32D   INOX 19mm x 500mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 19mm 500mm 59mm - 90
  PHIX-T32300BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 87mm - 90
  PHIX-T32400BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 400mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 400mm 87mm - 90
  PHIX-T32500BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 500mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 500mm 87mm - 90
  PHIX-T32300BF-45-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing 45?Pegs
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 97mm 100mm 45
  PHIX-T32400BF-45-32D   INOX 32mm x 400mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing 45? Pegs
Satin /
US32D 32mm 400mm 97mm 100mm 45
  PHIX-T32500BF-45-32D   INOX 32mm x 500mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing 45? Pegs
Satin /
US32D 32mm 500mm 97mm 100mm 45
Item No. Description Finish Tube
Diameter CTC Height Projection Degree
  PHIX-T19300BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 300mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 19mm 300mm 59mm - 90
  PHIX-T19400BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 400mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 19mm 400mm 59mm - 90
  PHIX-T19500BB-32D   INOX 19mm x 500mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 19mm 500mm 59mm - 90
  PHIX-T32300BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 87mm - 90
  PHIX-T32400BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 400mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 400mm 87mm - 90
  PHIX-T32500BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 500mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 500mm 87mm - 90
  PHIX-T32300BB-45-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing 45? Pegs
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 97mm 100mm 45
  PHIX-T32400BB-45-32D   INOX 32mm x 400mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing 45? Pegs
Satin /
US32D 32mm 400mm 97mm 100mm 45
  PHIX-T32500BB-45-32D   INOX 32mm x 500mm T-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing 45? Pegs
Satin /
US32D 32mm 500mm 97mm 100mm 45
Item No. Description Finish Tube Diameter CTC Height Projection
  PHIX-D25250BF-32D   INOX 25mm x 250mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 25mm 250mm 115mm 70mm
  PHIX-D25300BF-32D   INOX 25mm x 300mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 25mm 300mm 115mm 70mm
  PHIX-D32300BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 148mm 85mm
  PHIX-D32450BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 450mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 450mm 148mm 85mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube Diameter CTC Height Projection
  PHIX-D25250BB-32D   INOX 25mm x 250mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 25mm 250mm 115mm 70mm
  PHIX-D25300BB-32D   INOX 25mm x 300mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 25mm 300mm 115mm 70mm
  PHIX-D32300BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 148mm 85mm
  PHIX-D32450BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 450mm D-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 450mm 148mm 85mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube Diameter CTC Height Projection
  PHIX-C32300BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm C-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 85mm 206mm
  PHIX-C32300BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm C-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 85mm 206mm
Item No. Description Finish Tube Diameter CTC Height Projection
  PHIX-V32300BF-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm V-Shape Pull Handle
  with Bolt Through Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 85mm 150mm
  PHIX-V32300BB-32D   INOX 32mm x 300mm V-Shape Pull Handle
  with Back to Back Fixing
Satin /
US32D 32mm 300mm 85mm 150mm